TRANQUILITY IN THE CITY

¢ Our large Ballroom, with grand entrance
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and stage, is great for wedding receptions,

large formal events, banquets, ceremonies.

¢ Tirst class full-service Banquet & Catering
services are on-site with brand new

menus. Please take a moment to check

WEDDING
RECEPTIONS

out the menus on our new webpage.

¢ Large and open Christ Court is a covered
outdoor space perfect for outdoor socials,
and large group activities. Especially per-

fect for use in the spring and fall.

¢ Peaceful greenspace next to Christ Court

offers shade from the beautiful Oak trees,

upon manicured grass.
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The Tracy Center

1800 Acadian Thruway
Baton Rouge La. 70808

www.tracycenter.org

Phone: 225-242-0222 ext 623

E-mail:
celdringhoff@diobr.org




RECEPTIONS

FESTIVE DISPLAYS

FRESH VEGETABLE
CRUDITIES
Served with dip

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
Served with dip

FRUIT AND CHEESE
DISPLAY
Served with crackers

ASSORTED FINGER
SANDWICHES

CHILLED SHRIMP
DISPLAY
100 piece display

OPEN BAR Per person

Beer/ Wine
Well Bar
Preminm Bar

CAsSH BAR
Spirits, Wine, Beer,
Soda, Bottled Water

FRUIT PUNCH

CHAMPAGNE PUNCH

$75 s
$125 M
$150 L

$75 s
$125 M
$150 L

$100 s
$150 M
$225 L

$45 s
$75
$150 L
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MARKET
PRICE

$9.95 TO
$34.95

GUEST
PAY CAsH

$17.95
Per gallon

$19.95
Per gallon

PRICE LIST

TRACY CENTER
BALLROOM
Includes large lobby and stage

Ballroom half price with the
purchase of 200 meals or a
300 person reception

CHRIST COURT
Large covered ontdoor space with
brick floor, attached to Ballroom

SECURITY 4 hours
BARTENDER 4 hours
MEAT CARVERS 4 hours

BUFFET CHOICES

Chicken/ Turkey
Beef or Pork

Seafood
L OUISIANA BAYOU BUFFET

PLATED MEALS  Per person
9 selections

HORS D’OEUVRES
16 selections
100 pieces each

HOT DISPLAYS 50 servings
3 selections

SNACKS AND DIPS

$900

$450

$600

$100
$100

$100

$ 9.95
$12.95
$14.95
$15.95

$12.95 10
$20.95

$65 TO
$175

$95 10 $125

$15 10O $95

CARVED ROASTED MEATS

ROASTED OR CAJUN $155
FRIED TURKEY BREAST
50 servings

HONEY-GLAZED PIT HAM $195
100 servings

TOP ROUND OF BEEF $255
50 servings
PORK LOIN $295
50 servings

20% service fee for servers
White linens included, tables skirted

White chair covers included
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