TRANQUILITY IN THE CITY

- Our large Ballroom, with grand entrance and stage, is great for wedding receptions, large formal events, banquets, ceremonies.
- First class full-service Banquet & Catering services are on-site with brand new menus. Please take a moment to check out the menus on our new webpage.
- Large and open Christ Court is a covered outdoor space perfect for outdoor socials, and large group activities. Especially perfect for use in the spring and fall.
- Peaceful greenspace next to Christ Court offers shade from the beautiful Oak trees, upon manicured grass.







The Tracy Center

1800 Acadian Thruway Baton Rouge La. 70808

www.tracycenter.org

Phone: 225-242-0222 ext 623

E-mail:

celdringhoff@diobr.org



The Tracy Center

WEDDING RECEPTIONS





CHAMPAGNE PUNCH

\$19.95

Per gallon

FESTIVE DISPLAYS		PRICE LIST		CARVED ROASTED MEATS
FRESH VEGETABLE CRUDITIES Served with dip	\$75 s \$125 м \$150 L	TRACY CENTER BALLROOM Includes large lobby and stage	\$900	ROASTED OR CAJUN \$155 FRIED TURKEY BREAST 50 servings
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER Served with dip	\$75 s \$125 м \$150 L	Ballroom half price with the purchase of 200 meals or a 300 person reception	\$450	HONEY-GLAZED PIT HAM \$195 100 servings
FRUIT AND CHEESE DISPLAY Served with crackers	\$100 s \$150 m \$225 L	CHRIST COURT Large covered outdoor space with brick floor, attached to Ballroom	\$600	TOP ROUND OF BEEF \$255 50 servings
ASSORTED FINGER SANDWICHES	\$45 s \$75 м \$150 L	SECURITY 4 hours BARTENDER 4 hours MEAT CARVERS 4 hours	\$100 \$100 \$100	PORK LOIN \$295 50 servings
CHILLED SHRIMP DISPLAY 100 piece display	MARKET PRICE	BUFFET CHOICES Chicken/Turkey Beef or Pork	\$ 9.95 \$12.95 \$14.95	20% service fee for servers White linens included, tables skirted
OPEN BAR Per person Beer/Wine Well Bar Premium Bar	\$9.95 TO \$34.95	Seafood LOUISIANA BAYOU BUFFET PLATED MEALS Per person 9 selections		White chair covers included The Tracy Center
CASH BAR Spirits, Wine, Beer, Soda, Bottled Water	GUEST PAY CASH	HORS D'OEUVRES 16 selections 100 pieces each	\$65 то \$175	1800 Acadian Thruway Baton Rouge La. 70808
FRUIT PUNCH	\$17.95 <i>Per gallon</i>	HOT DISPLAYS 50 servings 3 selections	\$95 TO \$125	www.tracycenter.org Phone: 225-242-0222 ext 623
CHAMPAGNE PLINCH	\$19.95			E 1 11: 1 CC 1: 1

SNACKS AND DIPS

\$15 то \$95

E-mail: celdringhoff@diobr.org